CS860-SBSD-15    CATERING SINK - SINGLE BOWL, SINGLE DRAINER, 1500MM LONG
Acorn Thorn Ltd, 5 Brearley Court, Baird Road, Waterwells Business Park, Quedgeley, Gloucester, Gloucestershire, GL2 2AF
Tel: 01452 721211    Fax: 01452 721231  Email: sales@acornthorn.co.uk         Web: www.acornthorn.co.uk
Description
- Model CS860-SBSD-15 is our stainless steel catering sink
- Single bowl single drainer, mounted on frame with undershelf
- Choice of left or right hand ribbed drainer
- Manufactured from grade 304 stainless steel
- Rear legs inset 100mm to clear skirting boards
- 100mm high x 20mm thick rear boxed upstand
- Supplied flat pack with adjustable feet
- Fully rigid once assembled
Includes
- Frame, undershelf and adjustable feet
- 1 1/2" waste with solid upstand overflow tube
- Tap holes drilled to customer specification - single or pair tap holes
Dimensions
- Length: 1500mm
- Bowl: 500mm x 400mm x 200mm
- Projection: 600mm
- Height: 890mm to top of bowl (adjustable up to 915mm)
Delivery
- From stock, usually 1 to 3 working days
Optional Extras
LARGE-PLASTIC-BOTTLETRAP - 1.5" (38mm) plastic bottle trap
GREASE TRAP - Various sizes / flow rates available
CATERING PRE RINSE SPRAYS AND POT FILLERS FROM OUR RANGE
TAPS FROM OUR EXTENSIVE RANGE